
Huachuca City CDBG #132-17 
Plan Holders List 

 

Melinda Jones 

Bid Specialist 

Pittsburg Tank & Tower Group 

PO Box 1849 Henderson, KY 42419 

P: 270-869-9400 Ext: 4663   F: 270-873-8304 

www.pttg.com 
mjones@pttg.com 

 

Justin Johnson, Director of Sales 

PMD Preferred Tank & Tower 

2202 Hwy 41 N 

Unit E Box 123 

Henderson, KY 42420 

P: 270-826-4000 X 234    F: 270-831-8589 

jjohnston@PMDtank.com 

 

Michael Vella 

Inland Potable Services, Inc. 

Certified Commercial Divers 

Centennial, Colorado 

P:  303-400-4220 F:  303-400-4215 Toll Free: 844-372-2956 
 mike@inlandpotableservices.com 

 

Chris Jones Sr., Project Manager 
Liquid Engineering Corporation 
P.O. Box 80230 
Billings, MT  59108 
P: 406-869-3148   F: 406-651-0120 
 cjones@liquidengineering.com   
 

Marla Kujawa, Paralegal/Bid Coordinator 
Water Advanced Solutions/Suez Utility Service Co, Inc. 
535 Courtney Hodges Blvd. 
Perry, Georgia 31069 
P: 478-988-5266 F: 478-987-9657 
 www.utilityservice.com 
MKujawa@UtilityService.com 
 
 
Brittany Dittman  
Classic Protective Coatings, Inc 
N7670 State Hwy 25 
Menomonie, WI 54751 

http://www.allstatetower.com/
mailto:jjohnston@PMDtank.com
mailto:mike@inlandpotableservices.com
mailto:cjones@liquidengineering.com
http://www.utilityservice.com/


P: 715-233-6267   F: 715-233-6268 
cpcadmin@classicprotectivecoatings.com 
 
 
Ryan Creagan, Business Development Specialist 
Polygon Group 
1304 East Valencia Drive  
Fullerton, California 92831 
www.polygongroup.us 
Cell: (760) 475-7475 
24/7/365: (800) I-CAN-DRY (422-6379)  
 ryan.creagan@polygongroup.com  
 
 
Amber Fish, Content Specialist 
Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Road, suite 800  
Cincinnati, OH 45209  
P: 800.364.2059 ext. 8176    F: 866.570.8187 
www.ConstructConnect.com 
Amber.Fish@constructconnect.com 
 
 
Greg DeLeon, Owner 
Deleon Painting, Inc 
1055 S. Euclid Ave. 
Tucson, AZ 85719 
P: 520-624-5503   F: 520-620-1419 
gdeleon@qwestoffice.net 
 
 
Ralph S. Doolin 
Sr. Project Estimator 
Riley Industrial Services, Inc. 
505-327-4947 
RalphD@rileyindustrial.com 

 

Mike Despres, Coatings Manager 
MMI Tank & Industrial Services 
480-338-9295 
miked@mmitank.com  

 
 
 
Angela Mannon, Sales  
M&M Tank Coating Company 
102 1/2 N. 8th Ave.  
Greeley, CO 80631  
P: 970.356.7438     F: 970.356.2122 
amannonmmtank@gmail.com 
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